L
ab
el P
rin
ters
Ind
ustrial
SPECIFICATION SHEET

cartridges, sample label roll, instruction sheet, CD with utilities
and manuals
Ordering Information
TM-C7500-011 Color Label Printer C31CD84011
TU-RC7508-471 Take Up Unit Option C32C815471
SJIC26P (C) Cyan Ink C33S020615
SJIC26P (B) Black Ink C33S020614
SJIC26P (M) Magenta Ink C33S020616
SJIC26P (Y) Yellow Ink C33S020617
SJMB7500 Maintenance Box C33S020596
Dave
Typewriter
Dartronics Inc.
150 William Street